
WEEK-END RACING CUP DUNLOP GP RACER- Alès 2020
Challenge Protwin

Course 2 -1ere Partie
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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 4 MARTINEZ Jonathan
Pass 30 1:24.070 1 1:24.070 **
Pass 58 2:43.701 2 1:19.631 **
Pass 86 4:03.187 3 1:19.486 **
Pass 114 5:22.363 4 1:19.176 **
Pass 142 6:41.702 5 1:19.339

No 5 PARASSOL Adrian

No 8 LANDLINGER Lukas
Pass 43 1:30.123 1 1:30.123 *
Pass 70 2:52.729 2 1:22.606 *
Pass 99 4:15.491 3 1:22.762
Pass 127 5:38.171 4 1:22.680
Pass 157 7:01.308 5 1:23.137

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon
Pass 36 1:27.760 1 1:27.760 *
Pass 66 2:49.931 2 1:22.171 *
Pass 94 4:12.112 3 1:22.181
Pass 122 5:33.060 4 1:20.948 *
Pass 151 6:54.328 5 1:21.268

No 17 BERNARD Hervé
Pass 54 1:35.005 1 1:35.005 *
Pass 82 3:02.026 2 1:27.021 *
Pass 109 4:30.147 3 1:28.121
Pass 138 5:58.466 4 1:28.319
Pass 166 7:26.071 5 1:27.605

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc
Pass 44 1:30.311 1 1:30.311 *
Pass 71 2:52.815 2 1:22.504 *
Pass 97 4:13.017 3 1:20.202 *
Pass 125 5:34.046 4 1:21.029
Pass 153 6:54.654 5 1:20.608

No 21 FERET Florian
Pass 38 1:28.163 1 1:28.163 *
Pass 67 2:50.089 2 1:21.926 *
Pass 96 4:12.799 3 1:22.710
Pass 124 5:33.770 4 1:20.971 *
Pass 152 6:54.436 5 1:20.666 *

No 23 BARTEAU Delphine
Pass 57 1:41.900 1 1:41.900 *
Pass 85 3:14.896 2 1:32.996 *
Pass 113 4:48.654 3 1:33.758
Pass 141 6:23.399 4 1:34.745
Pass 169 7:58.035 5 1:34.636

No 26 COMPTIER Alexis
Pass 52 1:33.406 1 1:33.406 *
Pass 80 2:58.676 2 1:25.270 *
Pass 108 4:23.613 3 1:24.937 *
Pass 136 5:49.236 4 1:25.623
Pass 164 7:14.590 5 1:25.354

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric
Pass 33 1:25.401 1 1:25.401 *
Pass 61 2:45.712 2 1:20.311 *
Pass 89 4:05.614 3 1:19.902 *
Pass 117 5:25.263 4 1:19.649 *
Pass 145 6:45.158 5 1:19.895

No 30 MOREEL Thierry

No 33 LATTUADA José
Pass 46 1:30.972 1 1:30.972 *
Pass 75 2:54.205 2 1:23.233 *
Pass 103 4:17.126 3 1:22.921 *
Pass 131 5:40.057 4 1:22.931
Pass 159 7:02.044 5 1:21.987 *

No 37 BOUTIN Christophe
Pass 48 1:31.602 1 1:31.602 *
Pass 76 2:55.154 2 1:23.552 *
Pass 104 4:18.287 3 1:23.133 *
Pass 132 5:40.963 4 1:22.676 *
Pass 160 7:03.144 5 1:22.181 *

No 39 MOREL Franck
Pass 55 1:35.790 1 1:35.790 *
Pass 83 3:02.728 2 1:26.938 *
Pass 111 4:30.774 3 1:28.046
Pass 139 5:59.110 4 1:28.336
Pass 167 7:26.675 5 1:27.565

No 42 FILLETON Laurent
Pass 32 1:25.044 1 1:25.044 *
Pass 60 2:45.448 2 1:20.404 *
Pass 88 4:05.370 3 1:19.922 *
Pass 115 5:24.983 4 1:19.613 *
Pass 143 6:44.276 5 1:19.293 *

No 43 BIDAULT Philippe
Pass 51 1:33.061 1 1:33.061 *
Pass 79 2:58.095 2 1:25.034 *
Pass 107 4:23.406 3 1:25.311
Pass 135 5:48.657 4 1:25.251
Pass 163 7:14.366 5 1:25.709
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No 44 THOMASSET Patrick
Pass 50 1:32.450 1 1:32.450 *
Pass 78 2:56.870 2 1:24.420 *
Pass 106 4:21.310 3 1:24.440
Pass 134 5:45.147 4 1:23.837 *
Pass 162 7:09.847 5 1:24.700

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude
Pass 56 1:40.783 1 1:40.783 *
Pass 84 3:13.395 2 1:32.612 *
Pass 112 4:47.543 3 1:34.148
Pass 140 6:22.409 4 1:34.866
Pass 168 7:57.073 5 1:34.664

No 48 BOYER Samuel
Pass 47 1:31.197 1 1:31.197 *
Pass 74 2:54.031 2 1:22.834 *
Pass 102 4:16.982 3 1:22.951
Pass 130 5:39.728 4 1:22.746 *
Pass 156 7:01.228 5 1:21.500 *

No 59 GEALAGEAS Bruno
Pass 42 1:29.895 1 1:29.895 *
Pass 72 2:53.586 2 1:23.691 *
Pass 101 4:16.714 3 1:23.128 *
Pass 129 5:39.480 4 1:22.766 *
Pass 158 7:01.756 5 1:22.276 *

No 62 SCHERER Serge
Pass 35 1:27.334 1 1:27.334 *
Pass 62 2:47.137 2 1:19.803 *
Pass 90 4:06.652 3 1:19.515 *
Pass 118 5:27.426 4 1:20.774
Pass 146 6:48.134 5 1:20.708

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl
Pass 37 1:28.043 1 1:28.043 *
Pass 64 2:49.095 2 1:21.052 *
Pass 91 4:09.580 3 1:20.485 *
Pass 119 5:29.647 4 1:20.067 *
Pass 147 6:49.875 5 1:20.228

No 113 BOVIN Stef
Pass 34 1:26.987 1 1:26.987 *
Pass 63 2:48.913 2 1:21.926 *
Pass 92 4:11.430 3 1:22.517
Pass 120 5:31.795 4 1:20.365 *
Pass 149 6:52.506 5 1:20.711

No 114 BRUNET Guillaume
Pass 49 1:31.746 1 1:31.746 *
Pass 77 2:55.366 2 1:23.620 *
Pass 105 4:18.484 3 1:23.118 *

Pass 133 5:41.134 4 1:22.650 *
Pass 161 7:03.970 5 1:22.836

No 123 BUGAUD Kevin
Pass 31 1:24.942 1 1:24.942 *
Pass 59 2:45.204 2 1:20.262 *
Pass 87 4:05.193 3 1:19.989 *
Pass 116 5:25.045 4 1:19.852 *
Pass 144 6:44.543 5 1:19.498 *

No 126 ROBERT Thierry
Pass 45 1:30.810 1 1:30.810 *
Pass 73 2:53.859 2 1:23.049 *
Pass 100 4:15.979 3 1:22.120 *
Pass 128 5:38.546 4 1:22.567
Pass 155 7:01.099 5 1:22.553

No 189 MONDOLONI Jean-Jacques
Pass 39 1:28.360 1 1:28.360 *
Pass 65 2:49.361 2 1:21.001 *
Pass 93 4:11.697 3 1:22.336
Pass 121 5:31.910 4 1:20.213 *
Pass 148 6:50.951 5 1:19.041 **

No 314 PERTET Romain
Pass 40 1:28.804 1 1:28.804 *
Pass 68 2:50.378 2 1:21.574 *
Pass 95 4:12.480 3 1:22.102
Pass 123 5:33.339 4 1:20.859 *
Pass 150 6:53.612 5 1:20.273 *

No 333 COULON Sylvain
Pass 41 1:29.064 1 1:29.064 *
Pass 69 2:50.941 2 1:21.877 *
Pass 98 4:13.476 3 1:22.535
Pass 126 5:34.735 4 1:21.259 *
Pass 154 6:55.943 5 1:21.208 *

No 466 FITAMANT Yann
Pass 53 1:34.386 1 1:34.386 *
Pass 81 3:02.024 2 1:27.638 *
Pass 110 4:30.164 3 1:28.140
Pass 137 5:58.433 4 1:28.269
Pass 165 7:25.935 5 1:27.502 *
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No 8 LANDLINGER Lukas
Pass 23 1:27.612 1 1:27.612 *
Pass 45 2:50.009 2 1:22.397 *
Pass 66 4:12.250 3 1:22.241 *
Pass 88 5:34.766 4 1:22.516
Pass 111 6:57.779 5 1:23.013

No 14 VAN DER MEIJDEN Simon
Pass 25 1:27.954 1 1:27.954 *
Pass 48 2:50.885 2 1:22.931 *
Pass 69 4:12.969 3 1:22.084 *
Pass 92 5:35.834 4 1:22.865
Pass 113 6:57.978 5 1:22.144

No 17 BERNARD Hervé

No 19 MAISTO Louis-Luc
Pass 27 1:29.126 1 1:29.126 *
Pass 47 2:50.310 2 1:21.184 *
Pass 67 4:12.423 3 1:22.113
Pass 87 5:34.131 4 1:21.708
Pass 108 6:54.035 5 1:19.904 *

No 21 FERET Florian
Pass 26 1:27.969 1 1:27.969 *
Pass 46 2:50.101 2 1:22.132 *
Pass 68 4:12.588 3 1:22.487
Pass 89 5:34.923 4 1:22.335
Pass 109 6:55.035 5 1:20.112 *

No 23 BARTEAU Delphine
Pass 35 1:40.453 1 1:40.453 *
Pass 56 3:14.007 2 1:33.554 *
Pass 77 4:48.228 3 1:34.221
Pass 98 6:22.606 4 1:34.378
Pass 119 7:57.314 5 1:34.708

No 26 COMPTIER Alexis

No 27 ALBAS Frédéric
Pass 16 1:22.165 1 1:22.165 **
Pass 37 2:40.261 2 1:18.096 **
Pass 58 3:59.055 3 1:18.794
Pass 79 5:18.510 4 1:19.455
Pass 100 6:38.358 5 1:19.848

No 33 LATTUADA José
Pass 30 1:30.102 1 1:30.102 *
Pass 51 2:51.668 2 1:21.566 *
Pass 72 4:13.864 3 1:22.196

Pass 93 5:36.065 4 1:22.201
Pass 114 6:58.134 5 1:22.069

No 37 BOUTIN Christophe

No 39 MOREL Franck
Pass 34 1:33.352 1 1:33.352 *
Pass 55 3:00.504 2 1:27.152 *
Pass 76 4:27.571 3 1:27.067 *
Pass 97 5:54.882 4 1:27.311
Pass 118 7:21.082 5 1:26.200 *

No 42 FILLETON Laurent
Pass 18 1:24.426 1 1:24.426 *
Pass 39 2:44.708 2 1:20.282 *
Pass 59 4:04.170 3 1:19.462 *
Pass 80 5:23.661 4 1:19.491
Pass 101 6:43.298 5 1:19.637

No 43 BIDAULT Philippe
Pass 32 1:31.880 1 1:31.880 *
Pass 53 2:57.269 2 1:25.389 *
Pass 74 4:22.640 3 1:25.371 *
Pass 95 5:49.000 4 1:26.360
Pass 116 7:15.827 5 1:26.827

No 44 THOMASSET Patrick
Pass 31 1:30.975 1 1:30.975 *
Pass 52 2:54.496 2 1:23.521 *
Pass 73 4:18.236 3 1:23.740
Pass 94 5:41.956 4 1:23.720
Pass 115 7:05.730 5 1:23.774

No 47 BOUVIER Jean-Claude
Pass 36 1:40.864 1 1:40.864 *
Pass 57 3:14.475 2 1:33.611 *
Pass 78 4:48.256 3 1:33.781
Pass 99 6:22.881 4 1:34.625
Pass 120 7:57.615 5 1:34.734

No 48 BOYER Samuel
Pass 28 1:29.689 1 1:29.689 *
Pass 49 2:51.149 2 1:21.460 *
Pass 70 4:13.299 3 1:22.150
Pass 91 5:35.728 4 1:22.429
Pass 112 6:57.797 5 1:22.069

No 59 GEALAGEAS Bruno
Pass 29 1:29.803 1 1:29.803 *
Pass 50 2:51.296 2 1:21.493 *
Pass 71 4:13.365 3 1:22.069
Pass 90 5:35.692 4 1:22.327
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No 59 GEALAGEAS Bruno
Pass 110 6:57.680 5 1:21.988

No 62 SCHERER Serge
Pass 17 1:24.057 1 1:24.057 *
Pass 38 2:44.654 2 1:20.597 *
Pass 60 4:05.383 3 1:20.729
Pass 82 5:26.686 4 1:21.303
Pass 103 6:47.327 5 1:20.641

No 71 SAUSSARD Karl
Pass 21 1:25.513 1 1:25.513 *
Pass 42 2:45.941 2 1:20.428 *
Pass 63 4:06.215 3 1:20.274 *
Pass 84 5:26.960 4 1:20.745
Pass 105 6:47.893 5 1:20.933

No 113 BOVIN Stef
Pass 20 1:25.241 1 1:25.241 *
Pass 41 2:45.635 2 1:20.394 *
Pass 62 4:05.880 3 1:20.245 *
Pass 83 5:26.718 4 1:20.838
Pass 104 6:47.467 5 1:20.749

No 114 BRUNET Guillaume

No 123 BUGAUD Kevin
Pass 19 1:24.538 1 1:24.538 *
Pass 40 2:44.880 2 1:20.342 *
Pass 61 4:05.606 3 1:20.726
Pass 81 5:25.184 4 1:19.578 *
Pass 102 6:44.776 5 1:19.592

No 126 ROBERT Thierry
Pass 22 1:25.874 1 1:25.874 *
Pass 43 2:46.241 2 1:20.367 *
Pass 64 4:06.538 3 1:20.297 *
Pass 85 5:27.306 4 1:20.768
Pass 106 6:48.499 5 1:21.193

No 314 PERTET Romain

No 333 COULON Sylvain
Pass 24 1:27.641 1 1:27.641 *
Pass 44 2:48.765 2 1:21.124 *
Pass 65 4:09.838 3 1:21.073 *
Pass 86 5:30.288 4 1:20.450 *
Pass 107 6:51.616 5 1:21.328

No 466 FITAMANT Yann
Pass 33 1:32.744 1 1:32.744 *

Pass 54 3:00.241 2 1:27.497 *
Pass 75 4:27.139 3 1:26.898 *
Pass 96 5:54.350 4 1:27.211
Pass 117 7:20.364 5 1:26.014 *


